
Flat Hood

SO#18945

Date: 9-28-12 Drawn by: MDT

Sheet No: 1 OF 1

Project: Pure Power SO#18945

95 Cypress Drive

P# 919-570-2862  F# 919-570-2863

Drawing: Flat Hood

Youngsville, NC   27596
AvaniAvani Environmental Intl. Inc. 

25.00"

25.00"

24.41"

24.41"

Location

decided by

installer

8" dia. hole

Notes:

1. Hood made of sheet metal

2. Hood overlaps ODF-2000 top

by at least .25" each side


